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This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. 10/2/2018
Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.
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Property Owner Notification for ZC#18-023

LEGAL DESC 1

HILLCREST ADDITION -
MANSFIELD

HILLCREST ADDITION -
MANSFIELD

HILLCREST ADDITION -
MANSFIELD

HILLCREST ADDITION -
MANSFIELD

HILLCREST ADDITION -
MANSFIELD

HILLCREST ADDITION -
MANSFIELD

HILLCREST ADDITION -
MANSFIELD

HILLCREST ADDITION -
MANSFIELD

HILLCREST ADDITION -
MANSFIELD

HILLCREST ADDITION -
MANSFIELD

HILLCREST ADDITION -
MANSFIELD

HILLCREST ADDITION -
MANSFIELD

HILLCREST ADDITION -
MANSFIELD

HILLCREST ADDITION -
MANSFIELD

HILLCREST ADDITION -
MANSFIELD

HILLCREST ADDITION -
MANSFIELD

HILLCREST ADDITION -
MANSFIELD

HILLCREST ADDITION -
MANSFIELD

HILLCREST ADDITION -
MANSFIELD

Tuesday, October 02, 2018

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 4

BLK 4

BLK 4

BLK 4

BLK 5

BLK5

BLK 5

BLK 5

BLK5

BLK 5

BLK5

BLK 5

BLK5

BLK 5

BLK 5

BLK5

BLK 5

BLK5

BLK 7

OWNER NAME

BADGLEY, ERICA

HERNANDEZ, JULIA ESTHER &

CAMACHO, JUAN CARLOS

ESQUIVEL, JOSE S & MARIA

MARTINEZ, SALVADOR

TAYLOR, WINFRED M

HALL, JOSEPH B

BARNFIELD, KATHLEEN

ESQUIVEL, JOSE R & SILVIA

HALL, JOE

PRATER, TOMMY

MARTINEZ, S & JOSEFINA

ROBERTSON, MARGARET ANN

CLEAVER, VIRGIL & LESA

CAMACHO, JOSE & LILIA

RAFAH REAL ESTATE LLC SERIES

MANSFIELD CITY

ALTAR HOLDINGS LLC

PAULSON, RYAN

KEMP, ELLA MAE

OWNER ADDRESS

1824 CANCUN DR

805 KAY LYNN

803 KAY LYNN ST

310 KAY LYNN ST

6704 PECANWOOD RD

19 RED BLUFF CT

804 KAY LYNN ST

312 HILLCREST ST

1050 MCCAMPBELL RD

2729 WARREN LN

310 KAY LYNN ST

312 KAY LYNN ST

474 HCR 1250

805 STELL AVE

PO BOX 181811

1200 E BROAD ST

709 E ABRAM ST

751 STELL AVE

400 MCKOWN DR

CITY
MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

WHITNEY, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
76063-8509

76063

76063-2003

76063-2002

76063-7042

76063-7704

76063-2004

76063-2010

76063-5305

76112

76063-2002

76063-2002

76692

76063-2025

76096

76063

76010

76063

76063-2122
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Property Owner Notification for ZC#18-023

LEGAL DESC 1

HILLCREST ADDITION -
MANSFIELD

HILLCREST ADDITION -
MANSFIELD

HILLCREST ADDITION -
MANSFIELD

HILLCREST ADDITION -
MANSFIELD

HILLCREST ADDITION -
MANSFIELD

HILLCREST ADDITION -
MANSFIELD

HILLCREST ADDITION -
MANSFIELD

HILLCREST WEST ADDITION

Tuesday, October 02, 2018

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 7

BLK 7

BLK 8

BLK 8

BLK 8

BLK 8

BLK 8

BLK 1

OWNER NAME

RAMIREZ, ELIAS

TRAN, HUNG THANH

WEINERT, NICHOLAS

ONVANI HOME LEASING LLC

ONVANI HOMES LEASING LLC

CLAYTON, PEPPER

LAWSON, RANDEL EARL

CHELSIBELLA PROPERTIES INC

OWNER ADDRESS
402 MCKOWN DR

404 MCKOWN DR

400 HILLCREST ST

2810 ST MARK DR

2810 ST MARKS DR

401 MCKOWN DR

405 MCKOWN DR

194 CR 4146

CITY
MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

CRANFILLS GAP, TX

ZIP
76063-2122

76063-2122

76063

76063

76063

76063

76063-2121

76637
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