



ZC#18-023



This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.

Property Owner Notification for ZC#18-023

LEGAL DESC 1	LEGAL DESC 2	OWNER NAME	OWNER ADDRESS	CITY	ZIP
HILLCREST ADDITION - MANSFIELD	BLK 4	BADGLEY, ERICA	1824 CANCUN DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-8509
HILLCREST ADDITION - MANSFIELD	BLK 4	HERNANDEZ, JULIA ESTHER & CAMACHO, JUAN CARLOS	805 KAY LYNN	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
HILLCREST ADDITION - MANSFIELD	BLK 4	ESQUIVEL, JOSE S & MARIA	803 KAY LYNN ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-2003
HILLCREST ADDITION - MANSFIELD	BLK 4	MARTINEZ, SALVADOR	310 KAY LYNN ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-2002
HILLCREST ADDITION - MANSFIELD	BLK 5	TAYLOR, WINFRED M	6704 PECANWOOD RD	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-7042
HILLCREST ADDITION - MANSFIELD	BLK 5	HALL, JOSEPH B	19 RED BLUFF CT	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-7704
HILLCREST ADDITION - MANSFIELD	BLK 5	BARNFIELD, KATHLEEN	804 KAY LYNN ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-2004
HILLCREST ADDITION - MANSFIELD	BLK 5	ESQUIVEL, JOSE R & SILVIA	312 HILLCREST ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-2010
HILLCREST ADDITION - MANSFIELD	BLK 5	HALL, JOE	1050 MCCAMPBELL RD	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-5305
HILLCREST ADDITION - MANSFIELD	BLK 5	PRATER, TOMMY	2729 WARREN LN	FORT WORTH, TX	76112
HILLCREST ADDITION - MANSFIELD	BLK 5	MARTINEZ, S & JOSEFINA	310 KAY LYNN ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-2002
HILLCREST ADDITION - MANSFIELD	BLK 5	ROBERTSON, MARGARET ANN	312 KAY LYNN ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-2002
HILLCREST ADDITION - MANSFIELD	BLK 5	CLEAVER, VIRGIL & LESA	474 HCR 1250	WHITNEY, TX	76692
HILLCREST ADDITION - MANSFIELD	BLK 5	CAMACHO, JOSE & LILIA	805 STELL AVE	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-2025
HILLCREST ADDITION - MANSFIELD	BLK 5	RAFAH REAL ESTATE LLC SERIES	PO BOX 181811	ARLINGTON, TX	76096
HILLCREST ADDITION - MANSFIELD	BLK 5	MANSFIELD CITY	1200 E BROAD ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
HILLCREST ADDITION - MANSFIELD	BLK 5	ALTAR HOLDINGS LLC	709 E ABRAM ST	ARLINGTON, TX	76010
HILLCREST ADDITION - MANSFIELD	BLK 5	PAULSON, RYAN	751 STELL AVE	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
HILLCREST ADDITION - MANSFIELD	BLK 7	KEMP, ELLA MAE	400 MCKOWN DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-2122

Tuesday, October 02, 2018

Property Owner Notification for ZC#18-023

LEGAL DESC 1	LEGAL DESC 2	OWNER NAME	OWNER ADDRESS	CITY	ZIP
HILLCREST ADDITION - MANSFIELD	BLK 7	RAMIREZ, ELIAS	402 MCKOWN DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-2122
HILLCREST ADDITION - MANSFIELD	BLK 7	TRAN, HUNG THANH	404 MCKOWN DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-2122
HILLCREST ADDITION - MANSFIELD	BLK 8	WEINERT, NICHOLAS	400 HILLCREST ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
HILLCREST ADDITION - MANSFIELD	BLK 8	ONVANI HOME LEASING LLC	2810 ST MARK DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
HILLCREST ADDITION - MANSFIELD	BLK 8	ONVANI HOMES LEASING LLC	2810 ST MARKS DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
HILLCREST ADDITION - MANSFIELD	BLK 8	CLAYTON, PEPPER	401 MCKOWN DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
HILLCREST ADDITION - MANSFIELD	BLK 8	LAWSON, RANDEL EARL	405 MCKOWN DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-2121
HILLCREST WEST ADDITION	BLK 1	CHELSIBELLA PROPERTIES INC	194 CR 4146	CRANFILLS GAP, TX	76637

Tuesday, October 02, 2018